
Abbie Acuff Abbie.Acuff@PotlatchDeltic.com PotlatchDeltic

Margaret Banks mbanks@stimsonlumber.com Stimson Lumber

Chance Brumley chance.brumley@potlatchdeltic.com PotlatchDeltic

Dale Claassen daleclaassen@hamptonlumber.com Hampton Lumber

Patrick Clune pclune@campbellglobal.com Campbell Global

Robyn Darbyshire robyn.darbyshire@usda.gov Usda. Da

Rafael De La Torre rdelat@hotmail.com

Florian Deisenhofer fdeisenhofer@hnrg.com HNRG

Tim Drake tdrake@lrtco.com LRTCO

Veronica Emhart veronica.emhart@cmpc.cl CMPC

Jesus Espinoza jesus.espinoza@gwrglobal.com Greenwood Resources

Elizabeth Farrell elizabeth.farrell@afmforest.com AFM

Mark Gourley jjayne@cascadetimber.com Cascade Timber

Mary Griffen Quinault

Jimmy Hargrove jjhargrove@quinault.org Quinault

Nathan Herring nate.herring@afmforest.com AFM

Dale Hogg dale.hogg@greendiamond.com Green Diamond

Scott Holub scott.holub@weyerhaeuser.com Weyerhaeuser

John Jayne jjayne@cascadetimber.com Cascade Timber

Greg Johnson greg.johnson8@weyerhaeuser.com Weyerhaeuser

Ralph Johnson ralph.johnson@dnr.wa.gov WA DNR

Lauren Magalska lmagalska@portblakely.com Port Blakey

Eugene Mahar emahar@landvest.com LandVest

Oscar Mardones oscar.mardones@cmpc.cl CMPC

Theresa Marquardt theresa.marquardt@greendiamond.comGreen Diamond

John McTague forestbiometrician@yahoo.com Retired

Ray Moistner RayM@ihla.org IHLA 

Brian Morris brian.morris@dnr.wa.gov WA DNR

Nathaniel Osborne nathaniel.osborne@rayonier.com Rayonier

Laura Parker laura.parker@afmforest.com AFM

Matias Pincheira matias.pincheira@cmpc.cl CMPC

Mike Premer michael.premer@rayonier.com Rayonier

Steve Prisley sprisley@ncasi.org NCASI

Ben Rice benjamrice@yahoo.com Private consultant

Becki Rollins becki.rollins@rayonier.com Rayonier

Jesse Saunders Jesse.Saunders@AFMforest.com AFM

Ryan Schlecht ryan.schlecht@greendiamond.com Green Diamond

Joshua Sherrill sherrill.josh@jdirving.com JD Irving

Kevin Solarik ksolarik@ncasi.org NCASI

Eric Sucre eric.sucre@weyerhaeuser.com Weyerhaeuser

Kevin Topolniski ktopolniski@acadiantimber.com Acadian Timber

Chelsea Tougas chelsea.tougas@quinault.org Quinault

Tom Trembath ttrembath@forestinvest.com FIA

Ericks Varela Monsalve ericks.varela@cmpc.cl CMPC

David Wilkinson dwilkinson@hnrg.com HNRG

TOTAL INDUSTRY ATTENDEES 45

Industry Members



Bronson Bullock BronsonBullock@uga.edu UGA  

Cen Chen cen.chen@maine.edu UI

Mark Coleman mcoleman@uidaho.edu UI

Rachel Cook rlcook@ncsu.edu NCSU

Stephen Cook stephenc@uidaho.edu UI

John Couture couture@purdue.edu Purdue

Jason Cross crossco@uw.edu UW  

Joe Dahlen jdahlen@uga.edu UGA  

Lenny Farlee lfarlee@purdue.edu Purdue

Songlin Fei sfei@purdue.edu Purdue

Meg Fergusson margaret.fergusson@maine.edu UM CRSF staff

Kamal Gandi UGA student

Matthew Ginzel mginzel@purdue.edu Purdue

Carlos Gonzalez carlos.gonzalez@oregonstate.edu OSU

Brady Hardiman UW student

Jeff Hatten jeff.hatten@oregonstate.edu OSU

Ryan Heiderman ryanheiderman@uidaho.edu UI

Liz Jackson jackson@purdue.edu Purdue

Douglass Jacobs djacobs@purdue.edu Purdue

Sukhyun Joo sukhyun.joo@oregonstate.edu OSU

Mark Kimsey mkimsey@uidaho.edu UI

Kimberly Littke Hanft littkek@gmail.com UW

Ali Masjedi amasjedi@purdue.edu Purdue

Cristian Montes crmontes@uga.edu UGA

Andrew Nelson asnelson@uidaho.edu UI

George Newcombe georgen@uidaho.edu UI

Sylvia Park park1200@purdue.edu Purdue

Marc Rust mrust@uidaho.edu UI

Andrei Toca otoca@purdue.edu Purdue

Eric Turnblom ect@uw.edu UW

Cerina Villari UGA student

Bob Wagner rgwagner@purdue.edu Purdue

Aaron Weiskittel aaron.weiskittel@maine.edu UM

Maxwell Wightman maxwell.wightman@oregonstate.edu OSU

Logan Wimme UI student

Mo Zhou mozhou@purdue.edu Purdue

TOTAL SITE ATTENDEES 36

Gregory Reed gregreed@nsf.gov NSF Prog Coord

Victoria Hill victoria.ann.hill@gmail.com assess coordinator

Academia


